
Name: ________ Write the vocab. words in ABC order: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

Spelling: Sort the words according to their first vowel sound 
aloud bald hawk south faucet proud 
claw tower stalk couple howl false 
dawn allow drown pause fault cause 
  amount cloudier 

says /ah/ as in saw 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lesson 8 Vocabulary 
glorious studio concerned 
smeared ruined yanked 
streaked schedule feast 
 model 

Examine the scrambled spelling words below and rewrite them.  

lakst monatu 

sueap wnda 

edcuilor albd 

urpod pocule 

says /ow/ as in cow 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pick 3 of the words and write a definition in your own words.  

WORD DEFINITION 


